
 

  (Revised 05/21/2019) 

ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY 

NAME 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
EMAIL 

ELECTED/ 
REELECTED 

TERM 
ENDS 

ASSEMBLY 
DISTRICT SEAT 

Christopher Constant 
PO Box 196650 

Anchorage, AK 99519-6650 

947-9438 (Mobile) 
Christopher.Constant@AnchorageAK.Gov 4/2017 4/2020 1 B 

Crystal Kennedy 
20040 New England Dr. 
Eagle River, AK 99577 

343-4113 (Work) 
Crystal.Kennedy@AnchorageAK.Gov 4/2019 4/2022 2 A 

Fred Dyson 
12239 Lugene Lane 

Eagle River, AK  99577 

952-8200 (Mobile) 
Fred.Dyson@AnchorageAK.Gov 4/2017 4/2020 2 C 

Kameron Perez-Verdia 
2500 W. 66th Ave 

Anchorage, AK 99502 

343-4115 (Work) 
Kameron.Perez-

Verdia@AnchorageAK.Gov 
 

4/2019 4/2022 3 D 

Austin Quinn-Davidson 
4110 Woronzof Dr. 

Anchorage, AK 99517 

343-4116 (Work) 
Austin.Quinn-

Davidson@AnchorageAK.Gov  
8/2018 4/2020 3 E 

Megan Zaletel 
2739 Ingra St. 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

343-4117 (Work) 
306-5052 (Mobile) 

Meg.Zaletel@AnchorageAK.Gov 
4/2019 4/2022 4 F 

Felix Rivera (Chair) 
2911 E. 84th Ave. #1 

Anchorage, AK 99507 

764-0841 (Mobile) 
Felix.Rivera@AnchorageAK.Gov 4/2017 4/2020 4 G 

Forrest Dunbar 
PO Box 196650 

Anchorage, AK 99519-6650 

343-4119 (Voicemail) 
Forrest.Dunbar@AnchorageAK.Gov 

4/2016 
4/2016 4/2022 5 H 

Pete Petersen 
8633 Turf Court 

Anchorage, AK  99504 

240-1049 (Mobile) 
Pete.Petersen@AnchorageAK.Gov 

4/2014 
4/2017 4/2020 5 I 

John Weddleton 
9836 Reliance Dr. 

Anchorage, AK 99507 

770-0685 (Home) 
John.Weddleton@AnchorageAK.Gov 

4/2016 
4/2019 4/2022 6 J 

Suzanne LaFrance (Vice-Chair) 
13414 Mainsail Dr. 

Anchorage, AK  99516 

351-7199 (Mobile) 
Suzanne.LaFrance@AnchorageAK.Gov 4/2017 4/2020 6 K 

 
Material for distribution to Assembly Members should be delivered by 12 p.m. on Tuesdays and the Friday before Regular Assembly Meetings. 

 

Email all Assembly Members: wwmas@muni.org 
Assembly Webpage: www.muni.org/assembly 
 
 

Municipal Clerk’s Office: 
632 West 6th Avenue, Suite 250   
Anchorage, AK  99501 

Phone: (907) 343-4321 
FAX:  (907) 249-7999  
Email: wwmasmc@muni.org 

 

 
 
 
 
Mailing Address: 
PO Box 196650  
Anchorage, AK  99519-6650  
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